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Date:

NOTICE

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE

An Anti Ragging Committee is constitut
New Delhi. The committee will advise steps an

11" September, 2023

ed as under for Bharati Vidyapeeth’s College of Engi’ne.ering,
d measures to ensure that no ragging takes place within the

campus or outside. The committee is as under:
S MOBILE
N(') NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID NO.
Prof. Dharmender Principal - st eth.ed 9599087282
1. Saini (Chairman) dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu
2. | Dr. S.B. Kumar Secretary shashi.kumar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9911374343
Vice Principal
3. | Prof. Kirti Gupta (Academics), kirti.gupta@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9891349364
HOD, ECE
Dr. Prakh Vice Principal
4, pea o (Administration), | priyadarshi.prakhar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9899431529
Priyadarshi HOD. IT
5. | Dr. Arati Kane Head, ICE arati.kane@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9811933602
6. | Dr. Kusum Tharani HOD, EEE kusum.tharani@bharatividyapeeth.edu | 9810608227
7 g;’nﬁ‘::fhek %Zﬁ?;f?dems abhishek.gandhar@bharatividyapeeth.edu | 9811331341
8. | Dr. Deepika Kumar | HOD, CSE deepika.kumar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9899075314
9. |Dr.Sushil Kumar | g0 ?Ppl‘ed sushil kumar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9810928296
Representatives of Academic Faculty:
N, | NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILEE
. NO.
1. | Ms. Annu Dabas Asst. Prof annu.dabas@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9711259798
2. | Dr. Sandeep Sharma | Asst. Prof. sandeep.sharma@bharatividyapeeth.edu | 9868483101
3. | Ms.Neha Sharma Asst. Prof. neha.sharmal@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9999673426
4, | Ms. Anu 'Yac.iav ' Asst. Prof. anu.yadav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9069060176
5. | Mr. Mohit Tiwari Asst. Prof. mohit.tiwari@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9810161203
Representatives of Non-teaching Stafl:
S. 3
NO. NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILE NO.
I Mr. Pramod | Office : ==
+ | patil Superintendent pramod200417@gmaiL.com 9871449850
) Mr. Sandeep | Office : o ]
- | patil Stnsgntendent sandeep.d.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9999007020
3 Dr. Upasana Librari 1 .
- | Yaday ibrarian library.coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu 9416956985 ]
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Parent Representative:
NS(') NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILE NO.
; Senior Manager, Delhi g
1. | Dr. Rajesh Arora Prsnno Lk drprpdarora@gmail.com 9818651574
2. | Mr. Harsh Sethi Self Employed harshsethi09@gmail.com 9654956980
Student Representatives:
S. MOBILE
NO. NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID NO.
I. | Mr. Aryan Tiwari STUDENT zza““""a“”“s S@gmaile | 44) 1989707
2. | Mr. Armaan Jain STUDENT armaanjain425@gmail.com 9910564021
Civil Administration:
NS(') NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILE NO.
| SHO, Paschim Vihar SHO, Paschim Vihar daihiselie.sicin 011-25262471,
" | Police Station Police Station ' P i 25289277
Media Representative:
NS(') NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILE NO.
1. | Mr. Kamlender Chief Sub Editor kamlenderrai@gmail.com 8826033556
Kt Resitay Chista Group Editor &
L e A President Rajdhani Sanjay81400@gmail.com 9811281400
Rajdhani Press Club
Press Club
NGO Representative:
NS(') NAME DESIGNATION E-MAIL ID MOBILE NO.
Mr. Vishal Gupta (Feed the . - .
1. Soul Club) Healer & Trainer dvishalgupta@gmail.com 9999191623
Principal
Copy to:

1. The Regional Director, Bharati Vidyapeeth’s Educational Complex, New Delhi

. Vice Principal (Academics)

. Vice Principal (Administration)

a,

. All HODs (For information of All Faculty Members)
. All Deans

. Website Inchargc

. All Concerned Members

Administrative Office/T & P Cell/Exam Cell/Library/Media Cell/ Maintenance Department

. Notice Boards




